Ai
r-O
il
Sy
ste
ms,
In
c.

-
Model Area Classification
Ordering Guide
Fill in the boxes to create your
‘ordering number.’
Sensor
Sensor
VALVE
YOKE
MOUNTING FOR
STROKES GREATER
THAN 1-1/2”
1.5” MIN
STROKE DISTANCE
TARGET
1/2” NPT
CONDUIT
OUTLET
1” HEX HEAD
0.200” NOMINAL
JAM NUT
LOCK
WASHER
AMS 8
TARGET MAGNET
3/8-16 THREAD
5/8-18
THREAD
2.21 1.75 1.18
.75
55
BriteLite: Triaxial LEDs
BriteLite Colors: Green or Red
G Green BriteLite 360° triaxial LED visual position indicator (Z0 & Z2 only)
R Red BriteLite 360° triaxial LED visual position indicator (Z0 & Z2 only)
N No visual indication
A2 3 ft. 18 gauge potted-in lead wires
A3 6 ft. gauge potted-in lead wires
A4 12 ft. 18 gauge potted-in lead wires
DCA 3-pin mini change quick disconnect
(Z2 only unless installed I.S. per NEC Article 504)
DCD 4-pin mini change quick disconnect
(Z2 only unless installed I.S. per NEC Article 504)
LPS-DZ2RA2
Class I, Div 2 with
Red BriteLiteTM
LPS-DZ2GA2
Class I, Div 2 with
Green BriteLiteTM
Model LPS
LPS: Linear Position Sensor
The Luminator LPS is specifically designed to
provide position feedback on linear control